Timestamp
3/8/2021 11:15:50
3/8/2021 11:16:05
3/8/2021 11:24:09
3/8/2021 11:25:50
3/8/2021 11:27:33
3/8/2021 11:27:34
3/8/2021 11:27:50
3/8/2021 11:29:02
3/8/2021 11:29:34
3/8/2021 11:30:00
3/8/2021 11:30:11
3/8/2021 11:30:19
3/8/2021 11:30:33
3/8/2021 11:30:56
3/8/2021 11:31:01
3/8/2021 11:31:08
3/8/2021 11:31:08
3/8/2021 11:31:34
3/8/2021 11:31:51
3/8/2021 11:32:02
3/8/2021 11:32:02
3/8/2021 11:32:07
3/8/2021 11:32:11
3/8/2021 11:32:19
3/8/2021 11:32:25
3/8/2021 11:32:39
3/8/2021 11:32:40
3/8/2021 11:32:41
3/8/2021 11:32:41
3/8/2021 11:32:56
3/8/2021 11:32:58
3/8/2021 11:33:02
3/8/2021 11:33:05
3/8/2021 11:33:07
3/8/2021 11:33:10
3/8/2021 11:33:18
3/8/2021 11:33:31
3/8/2021 11:33:42
3/8/2021 11:34:03
3/8/2021 11:34:05
3/8/2021 11:34:06
3/8/2021 11:34:14
3/8/2021 11:34:17
3/8/2021 11:34:32
3/8/2021 11:34:37
3/8/2021 11:34:43
3/8/2021 11:38:53

Full Name

Peter Kapsales
Andrew Foti

Daniel Zorrilla
Benjamin Johnson
Derrick M Valkenburg
Reese Henderson
Nicole Moss
Christopher M. Cobb
Nikki Bhavsar
Charles Hernicz
Natalie Yello

Tom Dart

Philip Keith Lichtman
David Rosinsky

Christopher H. Burrows

Todd A. MacLeod
Paul Kelly

Sanjay Kurian
Katherine Heckert
Bruce Partington
Nicholas Elder
Ryan Knight

Lee Weintraub
Reed W. Grimm
Christopher Lewis
David Greene
Elizabeth Ferguson
Lauren Kerr

Jeff Bogert

Fred Barnes
Kellie Humphries
Daniel Greene
Frederick C. Barnes
Jeff Bogert
Jordana Goldstein
Jason M. Manor
Brian Rowlson
Howard Allen Cohen
Rob Tanner

Erik Szabo

Sheryl Dobek
Michael Chiders
Miles D. Jolley
David Zulian
Jeremy T Cranford
David Worthy
Mark Young

Email Address
pkapsales@milnelawgroup.com
ajf@katzbarron.com
dz@obcci.com
bjohnson@beckerlawyers.com
DValkenburg@shutts.com

reese.henderson@gray-robinson.com

ndowneymoss@yvlplaw.com
ccobb@cobbgonzalez.com
nikki.bhavsar@gray-robinson.com
Chernicz@herniczlegal.com
natalie.yello@gray-robinson.com
tom.dart@arlaw.com
klichtman@lichtmanfirm.com
drosinsky@insurancedefense.net
cburrows@ls-law.com
tmacleod@bacharagroup.com
Pkelly@paulkellypa.com
skurian@beckerlawyers.com
kheckert@carltonfields.com
bpartington@clarkpartington.com
nelder@cobbgonzalez.com
rknight@boydjen.com
Iweintraub@beckerlawyers.com
rwg@taylordaylaw.com
chris@npw-law.com
dg@woodstriallaw.com
ebferguson@mdwcg.com
lkerr@foley.com
Jeffrey.bogert@mc-atty.com
fred@fcbarneslaw.com
khumphries@gunster.com
dangreenelaw@gmail.com
fred@fcbarneslaw.com
Jeffrey.bogert@mc-atty.com
jgoldstein@flblawyers.com
JasonM@Johnson-Lancaster.com
browlson@bradley.com
howard.cohen@bipc.com
rst@robtannerlaw.com
ESzabo@shutts.com
attnysldobek@msn.com
mchilders@boydjen.com
mdjolley@smithcurrie.com
dazulian@napleslaw.com
jtcranford@cranford.law
dave@npw-law.com
mark.young@asbuiltlaw.com



Timestamp
3/8/2021 11:39:55
3/8/2021 11:40:03
3/8/2021 11:40:38
3/8/2021 11:43:27
3/8/2021 11:44:08
3/8/2021 11:45:35
3/8/2021 11:45:58
3/8/2021 11:51:17
3/8/2021 11:59:19
3/8/2021 11:59:22
3/8/2021 11:59:30
3/8/2021 12:00:23
3/8/2021 12:02:42
3/8/2021 12:03:58
3/8/2021 12:04:46
3/8/2021 12:08:25
3/8/2021 12:08:32
3/8/2021 12:09:03
3/8/2021 12:09:09
3/8/2021 12:09:27
3/8/2021 12:09:31
3/8/2021 12:09:34
3/8/2021 12:11:06
3/8/2021 12:11:35
3/8/2021 12:21:52
3/8/2021 12:26:37
3/8/2021 12:28:41
3/8/2021 12:33:12
3/8/2021 13:00:13
3/8/2021 13:00:23
3/8/2021 13:00:27
3/8/2021 13:00:30
3/8/2021 13:04:33
3/8/2021 13:08:06

Full Name
Michael Kamprath
Michael Friedman
Thomas Tollefsen
Michael Meyer
Raymond L. Robinson
Eugene J. Heady
John Rains
Andrea M. Fair
Brian Eves

Craig Diste

Brian A. Wolf
George Dramis
Helen Albee
Daniel Young
Robert P. Butts
Sean Mickley
Dakota McLean
Anthony Jaglal
David Tegeler
Falyn R. Skinner
Brian Oblow

Chip Bachara
Pamela M.M. Holcombe
David S Wainer lll
Peter Vilmos

Y. Lisa Colon
daniel levin
Michael H Crew
Bryan Botic
Joseph Young
Rachel Peterkin
Julie Foran
James McLaughlin
William Hilton

Email Address
Mkamprath@tampaaiirport.com
mfriedman@yvliplaw.com
tom.tollefsen@atritt.com
mgmeyer83@gmail.com
ray@rrobinsonlaw.com
gjheady@smithcurrie.com
jrains@johnrains.com
amf@fairconstructionliens.com
beves@defensecounsel.com
cdistel@mcdonaldhopkins.com
bawolf@smithcurrie.com
gdramis@bandgatesdramis.com
helen.albee@atritt.com
daniel@danielteyoung.com
rbutts@fbswlaw.com
sam@kirwinnorris.com
dmclean@carltonfields.com
ajaglal@thompsonjaglal.com
dtegeler@sasso-law.com
falyn.skinner@gray-robinson.com
boblow@cotneycl.com
cbachara@bacharagroup.com
pamela@anastasialaw.net
wainer@fordmiller.com
pvilmos@burr.com
lisa.colon@saul.com
daniel.levin@csklegal.com
mike@southern.legal
bryan@suncraft.net
jryoung@smithcurrie.com
rachel.peterkin@swfwmd.state.fl.us
jmforan@ectinc.com
JMcLaughlin@smithcurrie.com
whilton@bacharagroup.com



